
Nutcracker On Ice -- Role Assignments (By Role)
Chambers, KiraARABIANS!

Darby, Madeleine

Hawkey, Corinne

McAllister, Rachil

Munoz Mendoza, Amy

Roach, Arwen

Jarrett, ColtonBROTHER & SISTER CINNAM

Jarrett, Josie

Anjowski, NathalieC&I1: OPENING

Chan, Sydney

Roth, Alexa Zsuzsanna

Stache, Holly

Hartshorn, AnitaC&I1: SPECIAL!

Sweiding, Frank

Bales, JanieC&I2: CURRIER & IVES (MAI

Beeler, Isaiah

Burleson, Ava

Cody, Ella

Dixon, Heather Lee

Eaton, Parker

Hawkey, Corinne

Jacklet, Lillyanna

McConnell, Dani

Munoz Mendoza, Amy

Nolen, Emma

Peters, Isabella

Prickett, Christian

Ragle, Maddison

Reynolds, Allison

Rieger, Hannah

Rieger, Samantha

Roach, Arwen

Sawyers, Norah Paige

Snapp, Ellamarie

Srdanov, Isabella

Stiefel, Mairen

Wolf, Niki

Bauguess, SamanthaC&I3: CHESTNUTS TO WW - 

Dalili, Leah

Giovengo, Andrew

Kohnstamm, George

Bauguess, WhitleyC&I7: ELVES!

Killeffer, Alexandra

Maxwell, Elienna

McMahan, Eden

Orlovskyy, Alina

Swindeman, Evelyn Rose

Hudson, JasonCHAUFFEURS!

Massey, Tommy

Chohan, MayaCHILDREN!

Elder, Eliza

Heatherly, Evelyn

Nicks, Barbara

Pope, Odin Ashmol

Chohan, ShanCHINESE!

Cody, Ella

Fastiggi, Juliana

McConnell, Dani

Nicolas-Shelton, Chloe'

Snapp, Ellamarie

Blair, J.D.CLOWNS!

Davenport, Declan

Matheney, Ethan

Nicholson, Ollie

Simmons, Liv

Townley, Matilda

Anjowski, NathalieCOACHMEN!

Graham, Grace

Bauguess, WhitleyDEW DROP FAIRIES!

McMahan, Eden

Orlovskyy, Alina

Swindeman, Evelyn Rose

Apostoaei, AlisaDOLLS!

Benson, Hannah

Early, Kate

Hammond, Vivian Rose

Knox, TonyDROSSELMEYER!

LaBorde, LarryDROSSELMEYER'S ASSISTAN

Beeler, TerriESCORTS (NUTTY & CLAIRE)

Massey, Tommy

Bates, AmandaFLOWER SOLOS!

Buchko, Jessica

Roth, Alexa Zsuzsanna

Apostoaei, AlisaFLOWERS!

Benson, Hannah

Brunell Giovengo, Laurel

Chan, Sydney

Darby, Madeleine

Early, Kate

Graham, Grace

Hammond, Vivian Rose

Hawkey, Evelyn

Miller, Isabela

Stache, Holly

Kohnstamm, GeorgeFRITZ!

Allen, RyanGINGERBREAD GIRLS & BOY

Dragila, Zola

Emmert, Riley

Harbaugh, Dakota

Beeler, TerriICE CRYSTALS!

Brooke, Amelia

Caffrey, Sophie

Farone, Carly

King, Grace

Mays, Paige

Rieger, Samantha

Rose, Skyler

Stiefel, Mairen

Beeler, IsaiahJANE JUDY JILL JESS & JACK

Burleson, Ava

James, Onya

Mitchell, Lily

Peters, Isabella

Ragle, Maddison

Robinson, Lauren

Bauguess, WilliamJESTERS!

Belprez-Goldsberry, Sarah

Bryant, Ellie

Eaton, Parker

Haddox, Elizabeth

Heatherly, Evelyn

Hubbard, Kennedy



Nutcracker On Ice -- Role Assignments (By Role)
Hudson, GraceJESTERS!

Jalbert-Fairchild, Elizabeth

Jennings, Kylea

Killeffer, Alexandra

Nicks, Barbara

Nolen, Emma

Pope, Ireland Noel

Sawyers, Norah Paige

Hawkey, EvelynKING RAT & QUEEN RAT!

Jacklet, Lillyanna

Brooke, AmeliaMAIDS!

James, Onya

Mays, Paige

Robinson, Lauren

Rose, Skyler

Stache, Norma

Hudson, JasonMOTHER & FATHER!

King, Grace

Dalili, LeahNUTCRACKER & CLAIRE!

Giovengo, Andrew

Hartshorn, AnitaPRINCE & PRINCESS!

Sweiding, Frank

Andersen, Elizabeth "Ellie"RATS!

Andrews, Harper

Barnes, Keira

Blair, Faith M.

Blair, Ron W.

Burleson, Ashton

Chester, Alden

Christian, Savannah Faith

Cunningham, Cay

Cupley, Isabella

Davis, Amy

Dragila, Edgar

Emmert, Heidi

Gibson, Jaslyn

Horne, Julia

Koon, Alexandria

Kouvas, Isis

Lima, Julia

Mims, Adelaide

Nicholson, Abigail

Nicholson, Daphne

Nicholson, Sophie

Novelli, Layna

Palk, Kayleigh

Rackleff, Keira

Smith, Isabel

Stalnaker, Lucy

Stephens, Lily

Whitaker, Angelina

Whitehead, Joslyn

Fastiggi, JulianaRATS! CHEESE THIEVES!

Nicolas-Shelton, Chloe'

Fastiggi, JulianaRESCUE RATS!

Jarrett, Josie

Nicolas-Shelton, Chloe'

Clarke, ChanningRUSSIANS!

Rogers, Caleb

Bates, AmandaSNOWFLAKES!

Brunell Giovengo, Laurel

Buchko, Jessica

Ringstaff, Hannah

Belprez-Goldsberry, SarahSOLDIERS!

Caffrey, Sophie

Haddox, Elizabeth

Jarrett, Colton

Jennings, Kylea

Srdanov, Isabella

Bauguess, SamanthaSPANISH!

McMahan, Reese

Mitchell, Lily

Reynolds, Allison

Rieger, Hannah

Miller, IsabelaSUGAR PLUM FAIRY!

Butler, AlisonTOYS!

Littell, Vivian

Mabe, Laurel

Swindeman, Isabelle

Butler, AlisonWAKE-UP SCENE!

Littell, Vivian

Mabe, Laurel

Swindeman, Isabelle

Bales, JanieWALTZERS!

Chambers, Kira

Chohan, Shan

Clarke, Channing

Dalili, Leah

Farone, Carly

Giovengo, Andrew

Hudson, Grace

Hudson, Jason

Jarrett, Josie

King, Grace

Knox, Tony

Kohnstamm, George

LaBorde, Larry

Massey, Tommy

McAllister, Rachil

McMahan, Reese

Miller, Isabela

Prickett, Christian

Rogers, Caleb


